
Series
（系列）

Pictures
（图片）

Material
（材质）

Size
（尺寸）

Thickness
（厚度）

Color
（颜色）

Price（USD/PC）  FOB
SHANGHAI      MOQ
5000pcs（total mixed
quantity）

Price（USD/PC）  FOB
SHANGHAI      MOQ
13000pcs（total
mixed quantity）

Opp Bag Packing
（1pcs/bag）   ADD

Leading
time

Pcs/
Carton

Brick pattern
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 8.0mm 15 0.76 0.72 0.1 7 Days 64 PCS

Brick pattern
6MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 6.0mm 15 0.6 0.57 0.1 7 Days 90 PCS

Brick pattern
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 4.0mm 15 0.4 0.39 0.1 7 Days 140 PCS

CHANGZHOU RUIJIA PLASTIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

地址：江苏省常州市金坛区金东工业园新春路28号

Price list of 3D wall sticker（3D 墙贴报价单）
Weight/
Pcs

常州瑞嘉塑业科技有限公司

TEL（手机）:0086-15295105987          e-mail（邮箱）:mark@rjeva.cn

ADD:NO.28,XINCHUN ROAD,JINDONG INDUSTRIAL PARK, JINTAN CHANGZHOU,JIANGSU,CHINA

0.23 KG

0.18 KG

0.13 KG
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Brick pattern
3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 3.0mm 15 0.34 0.33 0.1 7 Days 180 PCS

Brick pattern-2
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 8.0mm 8 0.89 0.86 0.1 7 Days 64 PCS

Brick pattern-2
6MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 6.0mm 8 0.72 0.69 0.1 7 Days 90 PCS

Brick pattern-2
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 4.0mm 8 0.54 0.52 0.1 7 Days 140 PCS

0.23 KG

0.18 KG

0.10 KG

0.13 KG



Brick pattern-2
3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 3.0mm 8 0.48 0.46 0.1 7 Days 180 PCS

Marble pattern
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 8.0mm 16 0.96 0.92 0.1 7 Days 64 PCS

Marble pattern
6MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 6.0mm 16 0.8 0.77 0.1 7 Days 90 PCS

Marble pattern
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 4.0mm 16 0.61 0.59 0.1 7 Days 140 PCS

0.10 KG

0.13 KG

0.23 KG

0.18 KG



Marble pattern
3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 3.0mm 16 0.54 0.53 0.1 7 Days 180 PCS

Cartoon pattern
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 8.0mm 5 1.21 1.17 0.1 7 Days 64 PCS

Oblique pattern
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*77cm 8.0mm 15 0.83 0.79 0.1 10 Days 64 PCS

Wooden pattern
1 4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 8 0.51 0.49 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

0.23 KG

0.10 KG

0.13 KG

0.23 KG



Wooden pattern
1 3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 8 0.43 0.42 0.1 10 Days 160 PCS

Wooden pattern
1-2 4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 8 0.58 0.56 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

Wooden pattern
1-2 3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 8 0.51 0.5 0.1 10 Days 160 PCS

Wooden pattern
1-3 4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 38 1.16 1.15 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

0.10 KG

0.13 KG

0.13 KG

0.10 KG



Wooden pattern
2 4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 11 0.58 0.56 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

Wooden pattern
2 3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 11 0.5 0.49 0.1 10 Days 160 PCS

FG pattern 4MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 11 0.58 0.56 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

FG pattern 3MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 11 0.5 0.49 0.1 10 Days 160 PCS

0.10 KG

0.13 KG

0.10 KG

0.13 KG



Words pattern
8MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 8.0mm 4 0.89 0.86 0.1 15 Days 60 PCS

P1 8MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.82 0.78 0.1 10 Days 75 PCS

P2 8MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.82 0.78 0.1 10 Days 75 PCS

P3 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

0.15 KG

0.18 KG

0.15 KG

0.18 KG



P3 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P6 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

P6 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P8 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

0.14 KG

0.18 KG

0.14 KG

0.18 KG



P8 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P9 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

P10 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P10 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

0.14 KG

0.18 KG

0.14 KG

0.18 KG



P10 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P11 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

P11 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P12 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

0.14 KG

0.18 KG

0.14 KG

0.18 KG



P12 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

P14 8MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 8.0mm 6 0.96 0.92 0.1 15 Days 65 PCS

P14 6MM
Silica Coating +
XPE FOAM +
Sticker

60*60cm 6.0mm 6 0.81 0.78 0.1 15 Days 85 PCS

Ceiling pattern
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 9 0.6 0.58 0.1 15 Days 120 PCS

0.14 KG

0.18 KG

0.14 KG

0.15 KG



Ceiling pattern
3MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 9 0.48 0.46 0.1 15 Days 160 PCS

R Pattern 6MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 6.0mm 13 1.04 1.02 0.1 15 Days 80 PCS

R1-2 6MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 6.0mm 20 1.53 1.51 0.1 15 Days 80 PCS

R13-2 4MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 6 0.79 0.77 0.1 15 Days 120 PCS

0.12 KG

0.20 KG

0.20 KG

0.15 KG



R13-2 3MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 6 0.65 0.64 0.1 15 Days 160 PCS

R14-2 4MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 6 0.79 0.77 0.1 15 Days 120 PCS

R14-2 3MM
PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 3.0mm 6 0.65 0.64 0.1 15 Days 160 PCS

Carsman pattern
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 9 0.71 0.7 0.1 15 Days 120 PCS

0.12 KG

0.15 KG

0.12 KG

0.18 KG



Line pattern
4MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

70*70cm 4.0mm 6 0.66 0.65 0.1 10 Days 120 PCS

Skirting line
12MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

230*9cm 12.0mm 9 0.91 0.88 15 Days 50 PCS

Flat Marbel
Pattern-1 6MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

35*70cm 6.0mm 6 0.53 0.52 15 Days 160 PCS

Flat Marbel
Pattern-2 6MM

PE Coating + XPE
FOAM + Sticker

35*35cm 6.0mm 5 0.27 0.26 15 Days 320 PCS

0.16 KG

0.10 KG

0.05 KG

0.18 KG


